
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 2141 TENNISVERENIGING LOPPEM

Periode: 2020 Voorjaar Padel

PADEL OPEN
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Volgnr
0509345
0268934
0802070
0236415
0865013
0593146
0239598
0261960
0226296
0269269
2070277
0705689
0573597
0248349
0761738
0223019
0280538
0038716
0073010
2210788
2151547
2153254
2045626
0769306
0245990
0245038
0525811
0208380
0242866
2035725
2077455
2210209
0800968
2201207
0514298
0258439
0716636
2091388
0706156
2210604
2180956
0830495
0817909
0761744
2210384
0785995
2210353
2079718
2210949

Lidnr
Hustinx Loic
Ponjaert Kenneth
Roelandts Kevin
Ruckebusch Stijn
Covemaeker Tom
Descamps Dieter
Desoete Philip
Gailliaert David
Geerolf Stefaan
Hoornaert Steven
Laethem Kevin
Lambrecht Nicolas
Maenhout Rien
Maes Stefaan
Michielsens Michiel
Simaey Stefaan
Troch Thomas
Van Damme Hart
Volders Nicholas
Baes Birgen
Baes Bjorn
Bebis Elias
Coens Stijn
Cornelis Thijs
Cornille Gilles
Decq Steven
Decrock Andy
Degroote Frederik
Dejonckheere Geert
Dejonghe Ludovic
De Landtsheer Steven
De Lathouwer Johan
Destecker Benoit
Devos Matthias
Dhaese Ian
Geebelen Barbara
Janssens Dante
Kyndt Kjell
Lauwers Hendrik
Minne Serge
Provoost Stijn
Schroe Paul
Staelens Koen
Tack Nico
Tamsin Joeri
Van Coillie Bruno
Vandierendonck Koen
Van Oost Matthias
Verfaillie Arnaud

Naam
P500
P500
P500
P500
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
19/01/1989
19/11/1983
27/08/1982
09/06/1978
23/07/1974
03/05/1974
30/07/1973
31/01/1967
19/11/1981
16/09/1976
21/04/1983
20/11/1995
05/11/1982
08/06/1966
28/02/1989
27/05/1963
24/08/1981
15/07/1983
05/05/1982
24/11/1976
11/05/1982
18/01/1986
05/03/1981
20/10/1992
18/04/1977
17/08/1976
26/06/1968
16/06/1983
27/08/1972
21/05/1983
28/01/1982
19/12/1964
02/12/1992
26/03/1986
17/01/1985
17/07/1973
12/06/1997
19/01/1981
29/09/1964
08/10/1971
21/09/1992
03/01/1955
08/12/1970
03/09/1970
31/01/1985
25/10/1966
23/10/1962
21/04/1984
02/10/1990

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0073010 Volders Nicholas

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 472 62 99 76
nicholasvolders@hotmail.com

Afdeling


